
CHIAMOGNA 2018
ORDINE D'ARRIVO

POS PET TIME COGNOME NOME SOCIETA

1 490 21.23 BARALE ANDREA ROATA CHIUSANI

2 434 22.01 BRUNO GIACOMO ATL. PINEROLO

3 462 22.19 BOUCHARD NICHOLAS ALFIERI ASTI

4 499 22.26 BONETTO FABIO ATL. VALPELLICE

5 438 22.45 LASINA SIMONE ATL. VALPELLICE

6 439 23.35 LASINA MASSIMO ATL. VALPELLICE

7 450 23.36 GRILLO MICHELE ATL. VALPELLICE

8 507 23.49 BERTONE MASSIMO ATL. VALPELLICE

9 435 23.55 ROLANDO ALBERTO ATL. PINEROLO

10 494 24.35 PICCARDINO DAVIDE LIBERO

11 459 25.01 PASERO ANDREA VALLE INFERNOTTO

12 441 25.03 MENUSAN LORIS POMARETTO

13 413 25.05 PONS PATRIK POMARETTO

14 495 25.17 RICHARD STEFANO POMARETTO

15 503 25.25 BARALE MATTEO LIBERO

16 517 25.26 CAFFARATTI SANDRO ATL. VALPELLICE

17 498 25.44 RIMONDA FRANCESCA APPLE RUN

18 511 25.51 ZOPPI DANIELE GASM

19 411 26.03 UGHETTI LUCA ANGROGNA

20 412 26.15 BESSON LORENZO LIBERO

21 460 26.23 SARAGOSI MASSIMO S. D. BAUDENASCA

22 496 26.34 BOIERO MAURIZIO LIBERO

23 428 26.36 AVONDET ANDREA ATL. VALPELLICE

24 446 26.42 AVONDET VANNI ATL. VALPELLICE

25 471 26.55 BONETTO VALTER ATL. VALPELLICE

26 436 27.07 ORLANDO FRANCO ATL. PINEROLO

27 447 27.11 BAUDINO MARIO ATL. VALPELLICE

28 473 27.13 MARRAS  PIERO ATL. VALPELLICE

29 524 27.24 BAZZANO PAOLA ATL. VALPELLICE

30 437 27.48 MERLETTI VINCENZO ROATA CHIUSANI

31 433 27.56 TRON ELISA ATL. PINEROLO

32 458 28.04 BERTONE FRANCO VALLE INFERNOTTO

33 405 28.16 FOLCO MAURO POMARETTO

33 425 28.16 MARTINAT FABRIZIO POMARETTO



33 488 28.16 TANOTTI ROBERTO LIBERO

36 515 28.26 PRON IMERIO VALLE INFERNOTTO

37 508 28.33 COLLINO FEDERICA ALFIERI ASTI

38 478 28.34 GIAVENO FABRIZIO S. D. BAUDENASCA

39 449 28.38 POCCIATI BARBARA ATL. VALPELLICE

40 474 28.53 AMANDOLA FLAVIO ATL. VALPELLICE

40 482 28.53 BERTOLA MILENA ATL. VALPELLICE

42 514 29.02 BESSON MARCO ANGROGNA

43 463 29.09 COERO BORGA ADRIANO VALLE INFERNOTTO

44 432 29.26 AGLI’ CHRISTIAN ATL. VALPELLICE

45 506 29.28 ROVERE MAURIZIO ATL. VALPELLICE

46 443 29.38 DEPETRIS ROBERTO S. D. BAUDENASCA

47 445 29.45 SOTTILE ANTONIO ATL. VALPELLICE

48 421 29.55 CAVALLO PIERANGELO VALLE VARAITA

49 407 30.11 LARATORE ALESSANDRO ANGROGNA

50 510 30.24 BIANCO IVAN LIBERO

51 457 30.36 CHIAVIA LUIGI LIBERO

52 409 30.39 CASTELLANO FERRUCCIO ATL. VALPELLICE

53 483 30.42 REYNAUD GIANNI ATL. VALPELLICE

54 479 30.50 RONCHAIL DAVIDE LIBERO

55 516 30.59 PRIMO MASSIMO SKF

56 492 31.02 BRICCO CINZIA ATL. VALPELLICE

57 453 31.08 MASOERO STEFANO ATL. VALPELLICE

58 489 31.16 VERDESIO CARLO LIBERO

59 426 31.26 BREUSA ELENA POMARETTO

60 444 31.28 LONG STEFANO ALPINI

61 486 31.36 MEISSENT FEDERICA RACCONIGI

62 521 31.41 MASSELLO PATRICH VIGONE CHE CORRE

63 401 31.47 MALAN CINZIA ATL. VALPELLICE

64 454 31.56 SAVIO LUCA ATL. VALPELLICE

65 442 31.57 ROCCHIA VALERIO S. D. BAUDENASCA

66 522 32.03 BLANDIZZI ELISA VALLE INFERNOTTO

67 461 32.11 CHIARETTA ELISA S. D. BAUDENASCA

68 487 32.38 AGHEMO LAURA CARIGNANO

69 423 32.40 GALLIANO SILVIO S. D. BAUDENASCA

70 402 32.43 MIGLIOTTI ERIC ATL. VALPELLICE

71 477 32.49 SOFFIETTI RAIMONDO LIBERO

72 431 32.53 LEO DANIELA ATL. VALPELLICE

73 484 32.54 BARRA GIOVANNI RACCONIGI

74 470 32.59 AVARO DARIO LIBERO

75 481 33.01 PICCOLI GABRIELE LIBERO

76 408 33.24 LARATORE DANIEL LIBERO

77 406 33.31 CHARBONNIER UGO VALLE VARAITA



78 403 33.35 FRANCO DARIO ATL. VALPELLICE

78 424 33.35 AUDENINO GIUSEPPE VIGONE CHE CORRE

80 404 33.38 BENECCHIO GIANNI ATL. VALPELLICE

80 493 33.38 RINESI KATIA LIBERA

82 422 33.45 GENRE MASSIMO POMARETTO

83 472 34.10 BELLION SIMONA LIBERA

84 410 34.15 MANFREN LUCA LIBERO

85 519 34.35 GILARDI GIUSEPPE ATL. VALPELLICE

86 456 34.46 MARTELLO GIORGIO LIBERO

87 464 34.48 POLLIOTTO MARINA ATL. VALPELLICE

88 512 35.07 FORNERON MARZIA S. D. BAUDENASCA

89 455 36.04 MARTELLO MATTIA LIBERO

89 491 36.04 FERRERO CAROLA LIBERA

91 518 36.47 AMBROSIO MARIA ASSUNTA S. D. BAUDENASCA

92 466 37.11 DOSIO BARBARA ATL. VALPELLICE

93 480 37.20 BORRETTA MARIA MADDALENA ALFIERI ASTI

94 414 37.28 BREUZA KATIUSCIA POMARETTO

95 497 38.33 HERTEL ERIKA LIBERA

96 451 39.21 MALANOT ANNA ADMO PEPERONCINO

97 429 39.23 GIRO’ PIETRO S. D. BAUDENASCA

98 452 39.27 GIORDANO MAURO LIBERO

99 418 39.29 MARINO CARLO S. D. BAUDENASCA

99 501 39.29 VICO VITTORIO MICHELIN

101 475 39.31 FALCO MARINELLA ATL. VALPELLICE

102 476 39.49 BOCCARDO GIUSEPPE ATL. VALPELLICE

103 523 39.50 RAVIOLO SIMONA LIBERA

104 500 40.35 ALBERTIN VALTER POD. NONE

105 417 41.01 ROLANDO MAURO VALLE INFERNOTTO

106 465 41.22 DOSIO CLAUDIO ATL. VALPELLICE

106 467 41.22 DOSIO BEATRICE ATL. VALPELLICE

108 520 41.34 MEDICA DAVIDE LIBERO

109 468 42.11 BARBERIO ANNA MARIA BAIRESE

110 419 42.34 STEFANI GRAZIELLA S. D. BAUDENASCA

111 469 43.24 COSTARELLA GIUSEPPE BAIRESE

N. C. 420 MARTINO CANDIDO VIGONE CHE CORRE

N. C. 504 RINAUDO ROBERTO BUSCHESE

N. C. 505 BONETTO ALDO VALLE VARAITA



             CHIAMOGNA 2018 GIOVANILI

ESORDIENTI  C FEMM
POS COGNOME NOME SOCIETA

1 LONG ALESSIA ATL. VALPELLICE
2 BLANC EMMA LIBERA
3 CARIDI ANITA LIBERA
4 BEDA ALICE LIBERA
5 REVEL AMELIE LIBERA
6 CUCCIOLETTA LETIZIA LIBERA

ESORDIENTI  C MASCH.
POS COGNOME NOME SOCIETA

1 MASSA SAMUELE LIBERO
2 BARRA GIACOMO RACCONIGI
3 RIVOIRA PAU LIBERO
4 CUCCIOLETTA MATTIA LIBERO
5 RIVOIRA PIETRO LIBERO
6 VILIANIS GIACOMO LIBERO
7 VILIANIS GIULIO LIBERO
8 VILIANIS GIOELE LIBERO

ESORDIENTI B FEMM.
POS COGNOME NOME SOCIETA

1 LONG CHIARA ATL. VALPELLICE
2 ORSINA STELLA ATL. VALPELLICE
3 GIORDAN MATILDE LIBERA
4 RIVOIRA SOFIA LIBERA
5 REVEL ANITA LIBERA

ESORDIENTI B MASCH.
POS COGNOME NOME SOCIETA

1 MARINO GABRIELE ATL. PINEROLO
2 PONS ELIAN POMARETTO
3 GIORDAN GIACOMO LIBERO



ESORDIENTI A FEMM
POS COGNOME NOME SOCIETA

1 ORSINA NICOLE ATL. VALPELLICE
2 ROSA BRUSIN ALICE POMARETTO
3 AVONDET GAIA ATL. VALPELLICE
4 GAY ISABEL LIBERA
5 MALAN ARIANNA LIBERA

ESORDIENTI A MASCH.
POS COGNOME NOME SOCIETA

1 CHIAVIA TOMMASO LIBERO
2 BOSIO FILIPPO ATL. VALPELLICE
3 GIORDAN PIERO LIBERO
4 BARRA ANTONIO RACCONIGI
5 CARIDI GOIELE LIBERO

RAGAZZE
POS COGNOME NOME SOCIETA

1 CHIAVIA SOFIA ATL. VALPELLICE
2 NASTASI GRETA ATL. VALPELLICE
3 BENECCHIO NICOLE LIBERA
4 SVIBOVICH NADZEYA LIBERA

RAGAZZI
POS COGNOME NOME SOCIETA

1 RIVOIRA SAMUEL LIBERO
2 BOUCHARD PATRIK ATL. VALPELLICE
3 MARINO ALESSANDRO ATL. PINEROLO
4 MANFREN LORENZO LIBERO
5 MARTINA GIACOMO ATL. VALPELLICE
6 KOLOTUKHA ILYA LIBERO
7 GAY MATTIA LIBERO



CHIAMOGNA 2018
ORDINE D'ARRIVO  MASCHILE

POS PET TIME COGNOME NOME SOCIETA

1 490 21.23 BARALE ANDREA ROATA CHIUSANI

2 434 22.01 BRUNO GIACOMO ATL. PINEROLO

3 462 22.19 BOUCHARD NICHOLAS ALFIERI ASTI

4 499 22.26 BONETTO FABIO ATL. VALPELLICE

5 438 22.45 LASINA SIMONE ATL. VALPELLICE

6 439 23.35 LASINA MASSIMO ATL. VALPELLICE

7 450 23.36 GRILLO MICHELE ATL. VALPELLICE

8 507 23.49 BERTONE MASSIMO ATL. VALPELLICE

9 435 23.55 ROLANDO ALBERTO ATL. PINEROLO

10 494 24.35 PICCARDINO DAVIDE LIBERO

11 459 25.01 PASERO ANDREA VALLE INFERNOTTO

12 441 25.03 MENUSAN LORIS POMARETTO

13 413 25.05 PONS PATRIK POMARETTO

14 495 25.17 RICHARD STEFANO POMARETTO

15 503 25.25 BARALE MATTEO LIBERO

16 517 25.26 CAFFARATTI SANDRO ATL. VALPELLICE

17 511 25.51 ZOPPI DANIELE GASM

18 411 26.03 UGHETTI LUCA ANGROGNA

19 412 26.15 BESSON LORENZO LIBERO

20 460 26.23 SARAGOSI MASSIMO S. D. BAUDENASCA

21 496 26.34 BOIERO MAURIZIO LIBERO

22 428 26.36 AVONDET ANDREA ATL. VALPELLICE

23 446 26.42 AVONDET VANNI ATL. VALPELLICE

24 471 26.55 BONETTO VALTER ATL. VALPELLICE

25 436 27.07 ORLANDO FRANCO ATL. PINEROLO

26 447 27.11 BAUDINO MARIO ATL. VALPELLICE

27 473 27.13 MARRAS  PIERO ATL. VALPELLICE

28 437 27.48 MERLETTI VINCENZO ROATA CHIUSANI

29 458 28.04 BERTONE FRANCO VALLE INFERNOTTO

30 405 28.16 FOLCO MAURO POMARETTO

30 425 28.16 MARTINAT FABRIZIO POMARETTO

30 488 28.16 TANOTTI ROBERTO LIBERO



33 515 28.26 PRON IMERIO VALLE INFERNOTTO

34 478 28.34 GIAVENO FABRIZIO S. D. BAUDENASCA

35 474 28.53 AMANDOLA FLAVIO ATL. VALPELLICE

36 514 29.02 BESSON MARCO ANGROGNA

37 463 29.09 COERO BORGA ADRIANO VALLE INFERNOTTO

38 432 29.26 AGLI’ CHRISTIAN ATL. VALPELLICE

39 506 29.28 ROVERE MAURIZIO ATL. VALPELLICE

40 443 29.38 DEPETRIS ROBERTO S. D. BAUDENASCA

41 445 29.45 SOTTILE ANTONIO ATL. VALPELLICE

42 421 29.55 CAVALLO PIERANGELO VALLE VARAITA

43 407 30.11 LARATORE ALESSANDRO ANGROGNA

44 510 30.24 BIANCO IVAN LIBERO

45 457 30.36 CHIAVIA LUIGI LIBERO

46 409 30.39 CASTELLANO FERRUCCIO ATL. VALPELLICE

47 483 30.42 REYNAUD GIANNI ATL. VALPELLICE

48 479 30.50 RONCHAIL DAVIDE LIBERO

49 516 30.59 PRIMO MASSIMO SKF

50 453 31.08 MASOERO STEFANO ATL. VALPELLICE

51 489 31.16 VERDESIO CARLO LIBERO

52 444 31.28 LONG STEFANO ALPINI

53 521 31.41 MASSELLO PATRICH VIGONE CHE CORRE

54 454 31.56 SAVIO LUCA ATL. VALPELLICE

55 442 31.57 ROCCHIA VALERIO S. D. BAUDENASCA

56 423 32.40 GALLIANO SILVIO S. D. BAUDENASCA

57 402 32.43 MIGLIOTTI ERIC ATL. VALPELLICE

58 477 32.49 SOFFIETTI RAIMONDO LIBERO

59 484 32.54 BARRA GIOVANNI RACCONIGI

60 470 32.59 AVARO DARIO LIBERO

61 481 33.01 PICCOLI GABRIELE LIBERO

62 408 33.24 LARATORE DANIEL LIBERO

63 406 33.31 CHARBONNIER UGO VALLE VARAITA

64 403 33.35 FRANCO DARIO ATL. VALPELLICE

64 424 33.35 AUDENINO GIUSEPPE VIGONE CHE CORRE

66 404 33.38 BENECCHIO GIANNI ATL. VALPELLICE

67 422 33.45 GENRE MASSIMO POMARETTO

68 410 34.15 MANFREN LUCA LIBERO

69 519 34.35 GILARDI GIUSEPPE ATL. VALPELLICE

70 456 34.46 MARTELLO GIORGIO LIBERO

71 455 36.04 MARTELLO MATTIA LIBERO

72 429 39.23 GIRO’ PIETRO S. D. BAUDENASCA

73 452 39.27 GIORDANO MAURO LIBERO

74 418 39.29 MARINO CARLO S. D. BAUDENASCA



74 501 39.29 VICO VITTORIO MICHELIN

76 476 39.49 BOCCARDO GIUSEPPE ATL. VALPELLICE

77 500 40.35 ALBERTIN VALTER POD. NONE

78 417 41.01 ROLANDO MAURO VALLE INFERNOTTO

79 465 41.22 DOSIO CLAUDIO ATL. VALPELLICE

80 520 41.34 MEDICA DAVIDE LIBERO

81 469 43.24 COSTARELLA GIUSEPPE BAIRESE

N. C. 420 MARTINO CANDIDO VIGONE CHE CORRE

N. C. 504 RINAUDO ROBERTO BUSCHESE

N. C. 505 BONETTO ALDO VALLE VARAITA



CHIAMOGNA 2018
ORDINE D'ARRIVO FEMMINILE

POS PET TIME COGNOME NOME SOCIETA

1 498 25.44 RIMONDA FRANCESCA APPLE RUN

2 524 27.24 BAZZANO PAOLA ATL. VALPELLICE

3 433 27.56 TRON ELISA ATL. PINEROLO

4 508 28.33 COLLINO FEDERICA ALFIERI ASTI

5 449 28.38 POCCIATI BARBARA ATL. VALPELLICE

6 482 28.53 BERTOLA MILENA ATL. VALPELLICE

7 492 31.02 BRICCO CINZIA ATL. VALPELLICE

8 426 31.26 BREUSA ELENA POMARETTO

9 486 31.36 MEISSENT FEDERICA RACCONIGI

10 401 31.47 MALAN CINZIA ATL. VALPELLICE

11 522 32.03 BLANDIZZI ELISA VALLE INFERNOTTO

12 461 32.11 CHIARETTA ELISA S. D. BAUDENASCA

13 487 32.38 AGHEMO LAURA CARIGNANO

14 431 32.53 LEO DANIELA ATL. VALPELLICE

15 493 33.38 RINESI KATIA LIBERA

16 472 34.10 BELLION SIMONA LIBERA

17 464 34.48 POLLIOTTO MARINA ATL. VALPELLICE

18 512 35.07 FORNERON MARZIA S. D. BAUDENASCA

19 491 36.04 FERRERO CAROLA LIBERA

20 518 36.47 AMBROSIO MARIA ASSUNTA S. D. BAUDENASCA

21 466 37.11 DOSIO BARBARA ATL. VALPELLICE

22 480 37.20 BORRETTA MARIA MADDALENA ALFIERI ASTI

23 414 37.28 BREUZA KATIUSCIA POMARETTO

24 497 38.33 HERTEL ERIKA LIBERA

25 451 39.21 MALANOT ANNA ADMO PEPERONCINO

26 475 39.31 FALCO MARINELLA ATL. VALPELLICE

27 523 39.50 RAVIOLO SIMONA LIBERA

28 467 41.22 DOSIO BEATRICE ATL. VALPELLICE

29 468 42.11 BARBERIO ANNA MARIA BAIRESE

30 419 42.34 STEFANI GRAZIELLA S. D. BAUDENASCA


